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Cena
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Zakladni udaje

ISIN
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Ména
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Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(pfedchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym
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Objem (kusy)
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Posledni zobchodovany
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Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce
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Report spole¢nosti: INTEL CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 458140100

-2,40% (-0,84)

US4581401001
INTC

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Akcie

139.203 EUR
S&P 500

34,19 USD (200)

34,20 USD
(2.400)

35,13 USD
35,13 USD
34,18 USD
35,04 USD

34,448935 USD

58.318.715

2.009.649.008,33

312.840
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Analyzy a prognoézy
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
13.03.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
22.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
14.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
23.01.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
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INTEL CORP.

Detaily

19.04.2024 22:00:00

Cena
34,20 USD

Zména

o

-2,40% (-0,84)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN US4581401001
Symbol INTC
Burza Nasdaq
Ména uUsD
Sektor Technology
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 139.203 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka) 34,19 USD (200)

Prodej (€astka) 34,20 USD

(2.400)
Oteviraci cena 35,13 USD
Max 35,13 USD
Min 34,18 USD
Zavérecna cena 35,04 USD

(predchozi den)

Cena vazena 34,448935 USD

obchodovanym
objemem
Objem (kusy) 58.318.715
Obchodovany objem 2.009.649.008,33
Pocet obchodu 312.840
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%)  -4,68% +12,87% -39,30%
Vykonn. (abs.) -1,58 +3,66 -20,78
Beta 1,43 1,41 1,23
Volatilita 41,75 39,44 35,53
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 35,80 USD (49.024.319)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 41,00 USD (49.478.610)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 43,91 USD (44.995.324)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 38,15 USD (42.468.788)
YTD Max| datum 50,30 USD (25.01.2024)
YTD Min | datum 34,77 USD (18.04.2024)
52tydenni max. | datum 51,28 USD (27.12.2023)
52tydenni min. | datum 26,86 USD (25.05.2023)
Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [%] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 19.04.2024 17:35 32,46 EUR 1,06 214
Vienna Stock Exchange 19.04.2024 17:32 32,44 EUR 0,00 2
Tradegate 19.04.2024 22:26 32,095 EUR 2,78 488
Stuttgart 19.04.2024 21:51 32,13EUR 0,11 18
SIX Swiss Exchange 06.03.2023 17:35 47,80 USD 0,00 1
SIX Swiss Exchange 18.09.2023 17:35 34,40 CHF 0,00 1
Nasdaq 19.04.2024 22:00 34,20 USD 2.009,65 312.840
Munich 19.04.2024 11:14 32,54 EUR 0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US4581401001
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London Stock Exchange

Hong Kong Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

19.04.2024
07.02.2024

19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024

19.04.2024

19.04.2024
19.04.2024

17:35
09:08

09:21
15:10
20:11
18:00

17:44

19:31
08:06

34,59 USD
150,10 HKD

32,70 EUR
32,67 EUR
32,5625 EUR
31,955 EUR

32,45 EUR

32,545 EUR
32,58 EUR

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,22
0,00

0,19

0,00
0,00

30

37

69
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2043262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097257
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097257
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527224

INTEL CORP.

Profil spole¢nosti

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti
n Intel Corp. engages in the design, manufacture, and sale of computer products and
technologies. It delivers computer, networking, data storage, and communications platforms.
The firm operates through the following segments: Client Computing Group (CCG), Data
- Center and Al (DCAI), Network and Edge (NEX), Mobileye, Accelerated Computing
B Systems and Graphics (AXG), Intel Foundry Services (IFS), and All Other. The CCG
segment consists of platforms designed for notebooks, 2-in-1 systems, desktops, tablets,
Kontakty phones, wireless and wired connectivity products, and mobile communication components.
The DCAI segment delivers solutions to cloud service providers and enterprise customers,
INTEL CORP. along with silicon devices for communications service providers and high-performance
-- computing customers. The NEX segment offers computing system solutions from inflexible
2200 Mission College Boulevard - fixed-function hardware to general-purpose compute, acceleration, and networking devices
95054-1549 Santa Clara running cloud native software on programmable hardware. The Mobileye segment develops
Telefon:+1-408-765-8080 driving as§istanc§ and self-driving solutions. The AXG segment provid_es products and
technologies designed to help customers solve the toughest computational problems. Its
Fax:+ products include CPUs for high-performance computing and GPUs targeted for a range of
E-mail:- workloads and platforms, from gaming and content creation on client devices to delivering
media and gaming in the cloud, and the most demanding high-performance computing and
Al workloads on supercomputers. The IFS segment refers to full stack solutions created
PDF ke stazeni from the foundry industry ecosystem. The All Other segment represents results from other
Report spoleénosti: INTEL CORP. &, non-reportable segments and corporate-related charges. The compan.y was founded by.
Robert Norton Noyce and Gordon Earle Moore on July 18, 1968, and is headquartered in
Santa Clara, CA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Frank Yeary

Andrea Goldsmith
Omar Ishrak
Risa Lavizzo-
Mourey
Tsu-Jae Liu
Alyssa Henry
Barbara Novick
Dion Weisler
Gregory Smith
James Goetz
Lip-Bu Tan
Stacy Smith

Pat Gelsinger

Ann B. Kelleher

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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April Miller Boise

Christine M.
Pambianchi

Christoph Schell

David A. Zinsner

Ebony Yeboah-
Amankwah

Greg Lavender
Keyvan Esfarjani
Michelle Johnston
Holthaus

Sandra L. Rivera

Shlomit Weiss

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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